extremenetworks.com
1
Data Sheet
Key Highlights
• Manageable by Extreme Platform ONETM*,
ExtremeCloudTM IQ* and ExtremeCloud IQ
Controller
• Extreme Platform ONE Security Policy

BLE R2 Azimuth       BLE R2 Elevation
extremenetworks.com  22
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
AP5060U-WW Weatherized Quad Radio Wi-Fi 7 (4x4:4): 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz & dedicated full time sensor, Dual IOT, Dual
5 GHz, Dual 6 GHz, Multi-Rate Port, Internal antennas. Mounting sold separately. Domain: World SKU
AP5060D-WW Weatherized Quad Radio Wi-Fi 7 (4x4:4): 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz & dedicated full time sensor, Dual IOT, Dual
5 GHz, Dual 6 GHz, Multi-Rate Port, Directional Antennas: 20 or 70 degrees. Mounting sold separately.
Domain: World SKU
AP5060U-WW-TAA Weatherized Quad Radio Wi-Fi 7 (4x4:4): 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz & dedicated full time sensor, Dual IOT, Dual
5 GHz, Dual 6 GHz, Multi-Rate Port, Internal antennas. Mounting sold separately. Domain: World SKU TAA
Compliant
AP5060D-WW-TAA Weatherized Quad Radio Wi-Fi 7 (4x4:4): 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 6 GHz & dedicated full time sensor, Dual IOT, Dual
5 GHz, Dual 6 GHz, Multi-Rate Port, Directional Antennas: 20 or 70 degrees. Mounting sold separately.
Domain: World SKU TAA Compliant
Mounting Options
Pole Mount: +/- 15 Degree Tilt